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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
KIRBY, JACKSON & MIFFLIN TWPS.

SECS 01 T.3S. R.12E. & 06 T.3S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

17-0185-0000-00 JOHNSTON ABRAM PS
17-0190-0000-00 JOHNSTON ABRAM PS
17-0195-0000-00 LESSIG DAVID E & LUANN
17-0200-0000-00 FREY DARRELL D & ANNY MARIE
17-0205-0000-00 FREY DARRELL D & ANNY MARIE
17-0210-0000-00 FREY DARRELL E & ANN M JTS
17-0215-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0220-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0225-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0230-0000-00 FREY DARRELL E & ANN M JTS
17-0235-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0240-0000-00 THE KIRBY BLUE ROOM LLC
17-0245-0000-00 THE KIRBY BLUE ROOM LLC
17-0250-0000-00 GERBER MAXWELL D & CATHERINE
17-0255-0000-00 GERBER MAXWELL D & CATHERINE
17-0260-0000-00 A & J RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
17-0265-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0270-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER CO
17-0275-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0280-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0285-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0290-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0295-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0300-0000-00 FREY ROOFING & LUMBER INC
17-0305-0000-00 FREY DARREL E & ANN MARIE
17-0310-0000-00 FREY DARREL E & ANN MARIE
17-0315-0000-00 FREY DARREL E & ANN MARIE
17-0320-0000-00 FREY DARREL E & ANN MARIE
17-0325-0000-00 VENT EMILY R & ROBERT J JTS
17-0330-0000-00 VENT EMILY R & ROBERT J JTS
17-0350-0000-00 FREY DARRELL E & ANN M JTS
17-0355-0000-00 FREY DARRELL E & ANN M JTS
17-0360-0000-00 WELCH TIFFANY L
17-0365-0000-00 DYER DARRIN A II
17-0370-0000-00 DINGUS SANT JR & VICKIE J JTS
17-0370-0100-00 HUMAN GEORGE R
17-0375-0000-00 HUMAN GEORGE R
17-0380-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT W
17-0385-0000-00 SMALLEY TANNER S
17-0390-0000-00 HUMAN GEORGE R
17-0395-0000-00 HUMAN GEORGE R
17-0400-0000-00 HUMAN GEORGE R
17-0405-0000-00 DYER DARRIN A II
17-0410-0000-00 FREY DARRELL E & ANN M JTS
17-0415-0000-00 FREY ANTHONY J
17-0420-0000-00 FREY DARRELL E & ANN M JTS
17-1099-1000-00 WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILWAY CO
21-0010-0060-00 KIRBY CORP
21-0140-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0145-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0150-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0155-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0160-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0165-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0170-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0175-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0180-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0180-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0180-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0180-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0185-0000-00 FREY LINDA L ETAL JTS
21-0190-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT E
21-0195-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT E
21-0200-0000-00 BOES TRAVIS A
21-0205-0000-00 BOES TRAVIS A
21-0210-0000-00 FOX GRANARY LLC
21-0215-0000-00 FOX GRANARY LLC
21-0220-0000-00 FOX GRANARY LLC
21-0225-0000-00 CLARK MARLENE M
21-0230-0000-00 SNYDER DOUGLAS
21-0230-0100-00 SNYDER JEFFREY R
21-0235-0000-00 COMBS FLOYD
21-0240-0000-00 THIEL BARBARA R
21-0245-0000-00 KARCHER EUGENE M
21-0250-0000-00 FOX GRANARY LLC
21-0255-0000-00 FOX GRANARY LLC
21-0275-0000-00 BENNER STEPHAN R
21-0280-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT W
21-0285-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT W

PIN OWNER
21-0290-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A
21-0295-0000-00 FOX DANIEL & JUDY
21-0300-0000-00 FOX DANIEL E & JUDY E
21-0305-0000-00 FOX DANIEL & JUDY
21-0310-0000-00 FOX DANIEL & JUDY
21-0315-0000-00 SHIELDS DANIA & BODEN AMBER JTS
21-0315-0100-00 FOX DANIEL E & JUDY E
21-0320-0000-00 SHIELDS DANIA & BODEN AMBER JTS
21-0325-0000-00 TRAXLER RODNEY J
21-0330-0000-00 HALL LAURA A
21-0335-0000-00 STANSBERY TIMOTHY C
21-0340-0000-00 SNYDER DOUGLAS A ETAL JTS
21-0345-0000-00 SNYDER DOUGLAS A ETAL JTS
21-0350-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT W
21-0355-0000-00 THIEL SCOTT W
21-0360-0000-00 BENNER BETTY R


